Race Date

October 15, 2022

Interstate 8 Confrence Meet
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 (<5
10 9
11 (<5)
12 10
13 11
14 (<5)
15 12
16 13
17 (<5)

1800
1802
1808
1807
1806
1969
1968
1984
1931
1977
1930
1818
1817
1897
1979
1978
1889

Brayden Farmer
Elliot Lechocki
Devon Kowalczyk
Ben Broz

Louis Blickem
Andrew Springer
Kyle Kness

Jose Ponce
Jaedon Thompson
Wesley Hogland
Brian Loss

Keiton Westfall
Nick Casey

Ethan Roelfsma
Trevor Sibley
Quinn Pleticha
Travis Silberhorn

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys

Boys and Girls Open

Class - G General

Team

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)

Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sandwich
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sandwich

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)

Plano
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Plano

Grade
12
12
11
11
11
12
12

12
10
12
10
10
10
10

12

Time Pace Qualifier
18:32.91 6:11/M ™
18:51.77 6:17/M ™
19:37.95 6:33/M ™
19:41.82 6:34/M ™
20:16.19 6:45/M ™
20:25.42 6:48/M ™
20:40.33 6:53/M ™
20:59.00 7:00/M ™
21:09.45 7:03/M IND
21:27.16 7:09/M ™
21:37.61 7:13/M IND
21:53.73 7:18/M ™
22:00.10 7:20/M ™
22:03.17 7:21/M IND
22:20.25 7:27/IM ™
23:31.84 7:51/M ™
25:04.70 8:22/M IND

10/15/2022 04:34:24



